Product Features and Benefits:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
u SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE : For heating
or cooling of most aqueous acid and alkaline solutions.
Check solution guide or consult with your chemical
supplier for proper sheath material selection.

 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
X4-24-24-30-P-LP-A
Fluoropolymer coil, 4 tubes, 23.5” height, 23.5” width, 29.5” overall height, PFA fluoropolymer material,
low pressure manifold design, option A connection.
standard has 6"
of cold zone
24 = 23.5"
or specify
custom height
-X = misc options such as:
style with 48" riser height
2
4
6
8
-A = connections oriented up
specify in inches
12 = 11.5"
Type of
Height MaterialHeightWidth
Coil Overall
16 = 15.5"
-F = FEP
(30 PSI steam max)
18 = 17.5"
or specify custom
overall height
-heat exchanger example: -BR48 = bottom
specify in inches,
18 = 17.5"
22 = 21.5"
24 = 23.5"
30 = 29.5"
18 = 17.5"
Series
No. of
Tubes
specify in inches
Coil
1
16 = 15.5"
12 = 11.5"
-BR = bottom style (specify riser height)
24 = 23.5"
or specify
custom width
FLUOROPOLYMER EXCHANGER ORDERING INFORMATION
-manifold location
-antifloatation bracket
Options
-B = connections to the left and right sides
connections to the back std. (see illustration)
-LP = low pressure manifold
-P = PFA
(60 PSI steam max)
X = Fluoropolymer